
           
         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

Business Department ‐ All Current Teaching Faculty E‐Mail Addresses 
For ACC, BUF, BUS MKT Classes 

Name E‐Mail 

Adomaitis, Alyssa AAdomaitis@citytech.cuny.edu 

Akazi, Felix KAkazi@citytech.cuny.edu 

Alessi, Joy JAlessi@citytech.cuny.edu 

Appel, Solomon SAppel@citytech.cuny.edu 

Aronin, Richard RAronin@citytech.cuny.edu 

Ayoung, Kimberly KAyoung@citytech.cuny.edu 

Bernard, Lucas LBernard@citytech.cuny.edu 

Bolton, Kendel kendel.bolton37@citytech.cuny.edu 

Burris, Donna DBurris@citytech.cuny.edu 

Carroll, Adam adam.carroll86@citytech.cuny.edu 

Carroll, Rosemarie rruiz@york.cuny.edu 

Carroll, Stanley SCarroll@citytech.cuny.edu 

Cato, Stephanie SCato@citytech.cuny.edu 

Chowdhury, Musrrat musarrat.chowdhury12@citytech.cuny.edu 

Coleman, Billie BColeman@cityetch.cuny.edu 

Daniels, Charles CDaniels@citytech.cuny.edu 

Dello Russo, John JDR2020@aol.com 

Dixon, John JDixon@citytech.cuny.edu 

Dyce, LaQuan LDyce@citytech.cuny.edu 

Feng, Elina eliana.feng84@citytech.cuny.edu 

Henry, Shakira SHenry@citytech.cuny.edu 

Huang, Ariel ariel.huang48@citytech.cuny.edu 

Iraggi, Roy RIraggi@citytech.cuny.edu 

Jones, Sheila SJones@citytech.cuny.edu 

McGriff, Gilbert GMcgriff@citytech.cuny.edu 

Miller, Jonathan jonathan.miller97@citytech.cuny.edu 

Mintz, Seymour SMintz@citytech.cuny.edu 

Munroe, Nazanin NMonroe@citytech.cuny.edu 

Pierce, Ionie stbess@yahoo.com 

Ramirez, Joshua JoRamirez@citytech.cuny.edu 

Raskin, Igor igor.raskin82@citytech.cuny.edu 

Raskin, Rachel RRaskin@citytech.cuny.edu 

Schwalb, Helen HSchwalb@citytech.cuny.edu 

Selvadurai, Antony aselvadurai@citytech.cuny.edu 

Singh, Gerald GSingh@citytech.cuny.edu 

Sutton, Denise DSutton@citytech.cuny.edu 

Tan, Winston winston.tan71@citytech.cuny.edu 

Valladares, Kelly KValladares@citytech.cuny.edu 

Woods, Robert RWoods@citytech.cuny.edu 

Zissu, Anne AZissu@citytech.cuny.edu 


